cryptocurrencies offered for each CFD will have a material impact on the risk and return of your investment. Specific
information on our cryptocurrency CFD is available at https://cexbro.com .
*The Performance scenario presented below are only an indication of some of the possible outcomes based on
recent returns. Market developments in the future cannot be accurately predicted and actual returns could be
lower.

The following assumptions have been used to create the scenarios found in Table 1 below:

CFD on an Crypto (held intraday)
BTC/EUR pair opening price: (P) €9,000.00

Trade size (per CFD): (TS) 0.1 LOT (0.1 btc)

Margin %: (M) 50%

Leverage: (L) 1:2

Margin Requirement ($): MR = P x TS x M €450.00

Notional value of the trade ($): TN = MR x L €900.00

https://cexbro.com/

The scenarios also assume you do not make any further deposits on your account to meet margin calls.
Table 1: Performance Scenario

BUY/LONG SELL/SHORT

 Closing
Price
(with
spread)

Price
change

Profit/Loss   Performance
Scenario

Closing
Price
(with

spread)

Price
change

Profit/Loss

Favorable
Scenario

€9,270.00 3% €27.00 Favorable
Scenario

€8,730.00 -3% €27.00

Moderate
Scenario

€9,045.00 1%   €9 Moderate
Scenario

€8,910.00   -1%   €9.00

Unfavorable
Scenario

€8,730.00 -3% €-27.00 Unfavorable
Scenario

€9,270.00 3% €-27.00

First Stressed
Scenario

€8,550.00 -5% €-45.00 Stressed
Scenario

€9,450.00 5% €-45.00

Second Stressed
Scenario

€8,100.00 -10% €-90.00 Stressed
Scenario

€9,990.00 10% €-90.00

Third Stressed
Scenario

€7,200.00 -20% €-180.00 Stressed
Scenario

€10,800.00 20% €-180.00

What happens if CEX is unable to pay out?
If CEX is unable to meet its financial obligations to you, this could cause you to lose the value of any position’s you
have with CEX. However, in such cases, you may be eligible for Compensation under the Investors’ Compensation
Fund (ICF), which covers either the 90% of your cumulative covered claims or the amount of EUR 20,000, whichever
is lower.  If you wish you may get more information on the ICF. CEX segregates your funds from its own money in
accordance with the CySEC’s Safeguarding of Client Asset rules. The indicator shown above does not consider this